SMI AG  •  Steinerberg 8  •  4780 - St. Vith / BELGIUM
Tel.: +32 80/227 292   •   info@sutures.be
V E N O C A T H  -  S M I
I N T R A V E N O U S  C A N N U L A  C A T H E T E R
For quality
&
safety
	 Catheter made of resistant FEP (Fluorinated ethylene propylene),
        thin-walled with optimal flow rates.
	 Lengths specially adapted for veterinary use.
	 This FEP comply with USP Biocompatibility requirements.
	 Recommended catheter dwell time up to 3 days.
SMI REF SPECIFICATION G / DIA / L COLOUR FLOW ML/MIN PC./BOX
ZAG26.06.18 G26   0,60 x 19 mm 26 / 06 / 19 violet 17 ml 100
ZAG24.07.19 G24   0,70 x 19 mm 24 / 07 / 19 yellow 23 ml 100
ZAG22.09.25 G22   0,90 x 25 mm 22 / 09 / 25 blue 36 ml 100
ZAG20.11.25 G20   1,10 x 25 mm 20 / 11 / 25 pink 59 ml 100
ZAG20.11.32 G20   1,10 x 32 mm 20 / 11 / 32 pink 56 ml 100
ZAG18.13.32 G18   1,30 x 32 mm 18 / 13 / 32 green 94 ml 100
ZAG18.13.45 G18   1,30 x 45 mm 18 / 13 / 45 green 90 ml 100
ZAG17.15.45 G17   1,50 x 45 mm 17 / 15 / 45 white 142 ml 100
ZAG16.17.45 G16   1,70 x 45 mm 16 / 17 / 45 grey 200 ml 100
ZAG14.20.45 G14   2,00 x 45 mm 14 / 20 / 45 orange 305 ml 100
ZAG14.20.70 G14   2,00 x 70 mm 14 / 20 / 70 orange 290 ml 50
ZAG13.23.50 G13   2,35 x 50 mm  13 / 23 / 50 pink 330 ml 50
ZAG13.23.80 G13   2,35 x 80 mm 14 / 23 / 80 pink 315 ml 50
ZAG12.27.50 G12   2,70 x 50 mm 12 / 27 / 50 blue 420 ml 50
ZAG12.27.80 G12   2,70 x 80 mm 12 / 27 / 80 blue 375 ml 50
M
M
 Z
A
G
-V
2.
0-
EN
	 AISI 304 stainless steel cannula.
	 Catheter connection: Luer lock connector.
	 Double grip plates for secure guidance.
	 Flexible wings to secure fixation.
	 Colour coding for different sizes.
   Hydrophobic filter for fast reflux. Transparent flash-back chamber.
	 Two radio opaque lines.